RECEIVED APR 2 51397

= INCLINATION REPORT _
OPERATOR  STEVENS & TULL ADDRESS P.O. BOX 11005, MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

LEASE DK werk 5 Unit T
NAME No. 30.pA5-33%90
LOCATION SECTION 25, T-20-S, R-38-E LEA COUNTY, NM. A3 \D/ s ¢ 3 30/ ¢
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

451 S 075 5.95 5.95

937 0.25 2.12 8.08

1410 0.75 6.24 14.32
1601 1.00 3.34 17.66
2050 0.75 5.93 23.59
2550 0.75 6.60 30.19
3050 1.50 13.10 43.29
3548 1.00 8.72 52.00
4048 1.00 8.75 60.75
4544 0.75 6.55 61.30
5044 1.00 8.75 76.05
5518 0.50 ' 4.15 80.20
5797 0.75 3.68 83.88
6275 0.75 6.31 90.19
6765 1.25 10.71 100.90

I hereby certify that the above data as sct forth is true and correct to the best of my knowlcdgeyand belicl.

1I"VON DRWYING COMPANY

ol =
Tiuci PRESIDENT \‘\ J

bon whos€name is subscribed herebelow, who, ort making
ficd albyc, and that to cst of his knowledge and belief

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appearcd __Ronald Sitton  known to me to be the p
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well i
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AF @Zm’mw}{ v N

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the &‘sj day of »1997

GLENDA CHRISTOPHER No(ary Public in and for the County 7

Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires 02-08-2001 of Lubbock, Statc of Texas

SEAL




